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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily San Jose249
Wildfire

9.650 9.525 9.8759.425 38.475
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Gorman207
Flips

9.625 9.650 9.5009.375 38.150
3 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Summer Barrett250
Wildfire

9.700 8.450 9.8009.475 37.425
1 14 1 2 3T

3T

Brianna Folkers215
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.550 9.4509.000 37.425
5T 2 5T 9T 3T

3T

Olivia Roberts248
Wildfire

9.225 9.350 9.6759.000 37.250
10 4T 5T 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth James240
Victory

9.425 8.875 9.4509.275 37.025
5T 9 4 9T 6 

6 

Danielle Riley208
Flips

9.550 9.300 9.2008.800 36.850
4 6 13T 16T 7 

7 

Maya Clott315
Top Flight

8.900 8.750 9.5509.000 36.200
19 10T 5T 5 8 

8 

Karina Tice241
Victory

9.150 9.050 9.2508.600 36.050
11T 8 16T 15 9 

9 

Ellarie Whomble239
Victory

9.375 8.350 9.3009.000 36.025
7 15 5T 12T 10 

10 

Anja Cheyette213
Denali

9.000 9.350 8.7008.850 35.900
16T 4T 11T 22 11 

11 

Molly DeVinney202
Buckhead

9.275 8.250 9.3009.000 35.825
9 16 5T 12T 12 

12 

Addy Cunningham233
The Rock

8.950 8.750 9.3008.750 35.750
18 10T 15 12T 13 

13 

Cordeliah Ortega522
Top Flight

8.800 9.100 9.3258.400 35.625
20T 7 19T 11 14 

14 

Abby Tucker234
The Rock

9.150 8.100 9.7008.350 35.300
11T 18 21 3 15 

15 

Kendra Gillett203
Capital City

9.100 7.400 9.5258.800 34.825
13 22T 13T 6 16 

16 

Lane Parker Estes201
Buckhead

9.350 7.400 9.5008.500 34.750
8 22T 18 7T 17 

17 

Bradyn Fowler243
Wildcard

8.500 8.675 8.9008.600 34.675
25 13 16T 20 18 

18 

Mackenzie Moring226
Pinnacle

9.050 7.400 9.2008.950 34.600
14T 22T 10 16T 19 

19 

Karli Fountain223
Pinnacle

8.800 7.900 9.1008.400 34.200
20T 19 19T 18 20 

20 

Brady Quick225
Pinnacle

8.725 8.750 9.0007.500 33.975
22 10T 26 19 21 

21 

Andrea Ortiz231
Piruetas

9.050 8.150 8.6508.050 33.900
14T 17 22 23 22 

22 

Kennedy McDaniel224
Pinnacle

9.000 7.800 8.8507.550 33.200
16T 20 25 21 23 

23 

Annaclaire Berry221
Pinnacle

8.600 6.350 8.2008.850 32.000
24 27 11T 24 24 

24 

Anna Harris222
Pinnacle

7.950 7.450 7.8008.000 31.200
27 21 23 26 25 

25 
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Ava Collyard242
Wildcard

8.650 6.875 8.1007.200 30.825
23 26 27 25 26 

26 

Eden Rader244
Wildcard

8.400 6.900 7.5007.850 30.650
26 25 24 27 27 

27 

Valeria Boscan209
Flips

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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